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General information about company

Scrip code 531758

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE131D01019

Name of the company

G.K. Consultants Ltd

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esino Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes No Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.04
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.04
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
£ No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. areho mias 370011 of securities (IX)
Category Category o Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder | shareholders . . ? 7 (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = dV)+ Total as a
(IT) (11D . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) % of (A+BAC2 Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) a % of ( ) X czy | Tot! (A+BC)
'y
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 84600 84600 0.75 84600 84600 0.75
Group
(B) Public 1805 11227200 11227200 99.25 11227200 11227200 | 99.25
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1807 11311800 11311800 100 11311800 11311800 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding I;;llmber of
No. Of ,asa % Number of le;iire: dor
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
Shz;res No. of Underlying convers.ion of | (X1 gncirn\t]és;ed Number of
Cat Cfa tegory Underlying [SJh;:iresl . Outstanding COnV(??lblC (X111) equity shares
Ia cgory Oh hold Outstanding Ont ir y(111_1g convertible | ¢4 1ets (as held in
) Shareholder | convertible WISANAING | oo curities a percentage Asa Asa | dematerialized
(IT) o Warrants of diluted % of % of
securities . and No. Of . 00 00 form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
) (Xi) Wi " share capital) total | No. | total ub- ub- ub-
arrants (XD=(VII)+ |No.(a) category | category | category
(Xi) (a) o Shares | (a) | Shares Q) (ii) (iii)
(X) As a % of held held ! 1 m
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
A) & 0.75 84600
( Promoter ’
Group
ublic . .
B Publi 99.25 6000100 | 53.44 4366079 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6000100 | 53.04 4450679 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of Na(;a(;f fully Partly No. Of shares :ﬁ;:ésnﬁ:l d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paic up paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 470
(I sharesheld | 40 o5 | Receipts (Vi) | CYFYVT 1 1os7) (virm As a Total
1v) P (VD) Class eg: | Class ]
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X > | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 , 84600 84600 0.75 84600 84600 [ 0.75
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 84600 84600 0.75 84600 84600 0.75
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 2 84600 84600 0.75 84600 84600 | 0.75
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
@ holding nominal 1652 1749037 1749037 | 15.46 1749037 1749037 | 15.46
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 45 8688080 8688080 | 76.81 8688080 8688080 | 76.81
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@) (NRIs) 4 4309 4309 0.04 4309 4309 0.04
)] Bodies Corporate 54 331222 331222 2.93 331222 331222 [2.93
(m) Any Other (specify) |50 454552 454552 4.02 454552 454552 | 4.02
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1805 11227200 11227200 99.25 11227200 11227200 | 99.25
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1805 11227200 11227200 99.25 11227200 11227200 | 99.25
@+B)3)+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal(A+B+C2 1807 11311800 11311800 100 11311800 11311800 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1807 11311800 11311800 100 11311800 11311800 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of as a % assuming | Number of pledged or o
No. Of No. of Shares full conversion | Locked in shares therwi Sub-categorization of shares
X : Underlying . (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible encumbered .
. . Outstanding . equity shares
Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XIII) ;
Sr. . - convertible held in
Outstanding | Outstanding it d percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants IS\? cug t}es ¢ diluted share Asa% Asa % fema e)?fi/lze
securities (X) | (Xi) 0- .. | capital) (XI)= of total No of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
Warrants (Xi) (VID+(X)Asa |No.(a) |Shares ( )' Shares category | category | category
@) % of (A+B+C2) held  |@ |held Q) (ii) (iii)
(®) (W]
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.75 84600
Sub-Total (A) 0.75 84600
0]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 0.75 34600
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAND)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
() 15.46 0 0 1188816 0 0 0
(h) 76.81 5800100 | 66.76 25984380 0 0 0
(i) 0.04 0 0 3309 0 0 0
)] 2.93 0 0 320922 0 0 0
(m) 4.02 200000 |44 254552 0 0 0
f‘:)b'T"tal ® 99.25 6000100 | 53.44 4366079 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 99.25 6000100 | 53.44 4366079 0 0 0
B)Y2)+(B)
3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 6000100 | 53.04 4450679
+B+
)TOtal (A+B+C 100 6000100 | 53.04 4450679
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Anil Kumar Goel

Divya Malini Gupta

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAPPG2656P

ACEPG5647B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30000

54600

84600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

30000

54600

84600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27

0.48

0.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

30000

54600

84600

Class eg:y

Total

30000

54600

84600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.27

0.48

0.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27

0.48

0.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30000

54600

84600

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/SHP/2024-25_Q4/Report.html

9/18



19/02/2026, 12:23

Report.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Akhil Agarwal

Akhilesh Kumar

Anil Kumar Garg

Ansh Gupta

Bakhshish Gupta

Dharmendra Kumar Mishra

Nitin Sharma

PAN (II)

AFKPA9619Q

EFGPK9996J

AAEPG8985C

EICPG7875M

DQOPG1140]

FDUPMO0640C

AYQPS2736M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

500000

257538

237636

1000000

1150100

500000

400000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

500000

257538

237636

1000000

1150100

500000

400000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

442

2.28

2.1

10.17

442

3.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

Ix)

Class eg: X

500000

257538

237636

1000000

1150100

500000

400000

Class eg:y

Total

500000

257538

237636

1000000

1150100

500000

400000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.42

2.28

2.1

8.84

10.17

4.42

3.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

442

2.28

2.1

10.17

442

3.54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

500000

1000000

1150100

500000

400000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

257538

237636

100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

0

0
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Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Puneet Mehta

Purnima

Rajan Gupta

Ramveer .

Saroj Gupta

Saurabh Jain

Sunil Khandelwal

PAN (II)

ALRPM4786B

AVAPP7131N

AEEPG8794H

AEMFS8660N

AEFPG4705F

ACWPJI4788L

AGJPK8829]

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400000

500000

183027

312142

158874

1050000

208384

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

400000

500000

183027

312142

158874

1050000

208384

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.54

4.42

2.76

1.4

9.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

400000

500000

183027

312142

158874

1050000

208384

Class eg:y

Total

400000

500000

183027

312142

158874

1050000

208384

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.54

4.42

1.62

2.76

1.4

9.28

1.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.54

442

2.76

1.4

9.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

400000

500000

1050000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

183027

312142

158874

208384

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

0

0
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Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vandana Goyal Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADPG0438K Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300000 7157701

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

300000 7157701

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.65 63.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

300000 7157701

Class eg:y

Total

300000 7157701

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.65 63.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.65 63.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

300000 5800100

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100 81.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 1357701

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3

Category Clearing Members HUF HUF

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (I) AASHAG6347J Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

Ajay Goyal (HUF) Click here to go back

1 1 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 14000 440552 200000 454552
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 14000 440552 200000 454552
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12 3.89 1.77 4.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 14000 440552 200000 454552

Class eg:y

Total 14000 440552 200000 454552

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.12 3.89 1.77 4.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.12 3.89 1.77 4.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 200000 200000 200000

As a % of total

Shares held (b)) | © 45.4 100 4

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

14000 240552 0 254552
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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