

General information about company	
Scrip code	531758
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE131D01019
Name of the company	G.K. Consultants Ltd
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Declaration

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	No	Yes	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.04
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.04
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.04
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.04

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	84600			84600	0.75	84600		84600	0.75
(B)	Public	1805	11227200			11227200	99.25	11227200		11227200	99.25
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	1807	11311800			11311800	100	11311800		11311800	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0.75					84600			
(B)	Public				99.25	6000100	53.44			4366079	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	6000100	53.04			4450679	0	0	0

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total Voting rights
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	84600			84600	0.75	84600		84600	0.75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	84600			84600	0.75	84600		84600	0.75
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		2	84600			84600	0.75	84600		84600	0.75
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	1652	1749037			1749037	15.46	1749037		1749037	15.46
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	45	8688080			8688080	76.81	8688080		8688080	76.81
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	4	4309			4309	0.04	4309		4309	0.04
(l)	Bodies Corporate	54	331222			331222	2.93	331222		331222	2.93
(m)	Any Other (specify)	50	454552			454552	4.02	454552		454552	4.02
Sub-Total (B)(4)		1805	11227200			11227200	99.25	11227200		11227200	99.25
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		1805	11227200			11227200	99.25	11227200		11227200	99.25
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										
Total (A+B+C2)		1807	11311800			11311800	100	11311800		11311800	100
Total (A+B+C)		1807	11311800			11311800	100	11311800		11311800	100

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group											
(1)	Indian											
(a)				0.75					84600			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				0.75					84600			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				0.75					84600			
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder											
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)				15.46	0	0			1188816	0	0	0
(h)				76.81	5800100	66.76			2598480	0	0	0
(i)				0.04	0	0			3309	0	0	0
(l)				2.93	0	0			320922	0	0	0
(m)				4.02	200000	44			254552	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				99.25	6000100	53.44			4366079	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)				99.25	6000100	53.44			4366079	0	0	0
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100	6000100	53.04			4450679			
Total (A+B+C)				100	6000100	53.04			4450679			

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family			
Serial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Anil Kumar Goel	Divya Malini Gupta	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAPPG2656P	ACEPG5647B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	30000	54600	84600
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	30000	54600	84600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.27	0.48	0.75
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	30000	54600	84600
Class eg:y			
Total	30000	54600	84600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.27	0.48	0.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.27	0.48	0.75
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	30000	54600	84600
Reason for not providing PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Serial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Akhil Agarwal	Akhilesh Kumar	Anil Kumar Garg	Ansh Gupta	Bakhshish Gupta	Dharmendra Kumar Mishra	Nitin Sharma
PAN (II)	AFKPA9619Q	EFGPK9996J	AAEPG8985C	EICPG7875M	DQOPG1140J	FDUPM0640C	AYQPS2736M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	257538	237636	1000000	1150100	500000	400000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	500000	257538	237636	1000000	1150100	500000	400000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.42	2.28	2.1	8.84	10.17	4.42	3.54
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	500000	257538	237636	1000000	1150100	500000	400000
Class eg:y							
Total	500000	257538	237636	1000000	1150100	500000	400000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.42	2.28	2.1	8.84	10.17	4.42	3.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.42	2.28	2.1	8.84	10.17	4.42	3.54
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	500000	0	0	1000000	1150100	500000	400000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	0	0	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	257538	237636	0	100	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Serial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Puneet Mehta	Purnima	Rajan Gupta	Ramveer .	Saroj Gupta	Saurabh Jain	Sunil Khandelwal
PAN (II)	ALRPM4786B	AVAPP7131N	AEEPG8794H	AEMFS8660N	AEFPG4705F	ACWPJ4788L	AGJPK8829J
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	400000	500000	183027	312142	158874	1050000	208384
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	400000	500000	183027	312142	158874	1050000	208384
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.54	4.42	1.62	2.76	1.4	9.28	1.84
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	400000	500000	183027	312142	158874	1050000	208384
Class eg:y							
Total	400000	500000	183027	312142	158874	1050000	208384
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.54	4.42	1.62	2.76	1.4	9.28	1.84
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.54	4.42	1.62	2.76	1.4	9.28	1.84
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	400000	500000	0	0	0	1050000	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	0	0	100	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	183027	312142	158874	0	208384
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Serial No.	15	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vandana Goyal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPG0438K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	7157701
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300000	7157701
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.65	63.28
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	300000	7157701
Class eg:y		
Total	300000	7157701
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.65	63.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.65	63.28
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	300000	5800100
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	81.03
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	1357701
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization of shares		
Shareholding (No. of shares) under		

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

Any Other (specify)				
Serial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Ajay Goyal (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AASHA6347J	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14000	440552	200000	454552
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	14000	440552	200000	454552
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	3.89	1.77	4.01
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	14000	440552	200000	454552
Class eg:y				
Total	14000	440552	200000	454552
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.12	3.89	1.77	4.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.12	3.89	1.77	4.01
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	200000	200000	200000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	45.4	100	44
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	14000	240552	0	254552

Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

